
 

 

 

Announcement of Extension of Yasumasa Morimura: Ego Obscura, Tokyo 2020 

and Newly Revised Exhibition Schedule 

 

 

In response to circumstances caused by the COVID-19 coronavirus, the Hara Museum of 

Contemporary Art is announcing the following revised exhibition schedule. 

 

 

Yasumasa Morimura: Ego Obscura, Tokyo 2020  

Previous dates: January 25 (Saturday) – April 12 (Sunday), 2020   

↓ 

New dates: January 25 (Saturday) – June 7 (Sunday), 2020 

* The museum will be closed for maintenance on April 13 (Monday) and April 14 (Tuesday). 

* The Cafe d'Art will be temporarily closed from April 13 (Monday) to April 24 (Friday). 

 

 

Mercedes-Benz Art Scope 2018 – 2020 (tentative)  

Participating Artists: Haris Epaminonda, Tsuyoshi Hisakado, Meiro Koizumi  

June 21 (Sunday) – September 6 (Sunday), 2020  

 

 

Time Flows: Reflections by 5 Artists  

Participating Artists: Tomoki Imai, Tamotsu Kido, Lee Kit, Masaharu Sato, Tokihiro Sato  

Previous dates: April 25 (Saturday) – June 7 (Sunday), 2020  

↓ 

New dates: September 19 (Saturday), 2020 – January 11 (Monday/national holiday), 2021 

  

 

The Hara Museum Collection exhibition originally scheduled for mid-September to late-December, 

2020 will not be held. 

  

Please note that this schedule is subject to change depending on future circumstances.  


